
Start Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
93 

115 
266 
21 

124 
789 

7 
31 

373 
777 
237 
171 

Name 
Cottew 
Lundström 
Forsell 
Jonsson 
Laamanen 
Nevalainen 
Karelius 
Persson 
Peteri 
Collier 
Andersen 
Kauvosaari 

Malene 
Jenny 
Saga 
Wilma 
Emma 
Mila 
Tilde 
Thilda 
Nanna 
Kelly 
Pernille 
Venla 

FMN 
NMF 
SVEMO 
SML 
SVEMO 
SML 
SML 
SVEMO 
SVEMO 
SML 
AMA 
NMF 
SML 

Nat 
NOR 
SWE 
FIN 
SWE 
FIN 
FIN 
SWE 
SWE 
FIN 
USA 
NOR 
FIN 

Make 
Ski-Doo 
Ski-Doo 
Polaris 
Ski-Doo 
Lynx 
Ski-Doo 
Ski-Doo 
Ski-Doo 
Ski-Doo 
Ski-Doo 
Polaris 
Ski-Doo 

Printed: 13.4.2024 16.34.27 

FIM Delegate: Samuel Timón Fuentes

FIM Race Director: Marko Saareke 

Clerk of the Course: Mikko Anttila 

Chief Timekeeper: Marko Laine 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Team Laine 

FIM Snowcross World Championship Finland 
Women's World Championship IMN 

209/02 WSNX Finals Startlist

Race (10:00 and 1 Laps) 

Horse race stadium Joensuu 0,660 km 

14.4.2024 13:10 


